Number Name Date Amount
10689 Moel Coyne Monday, August 1, 2022 §  25.00
'8970 Bob Keyser Tuesday, August 2, 2022| $ 25.00
5615 Jose Cornejo Wednesday, August 3, 2022 § 25.00
7705 Erik Kute Thursday, August 4, 2022| $ 25.00
5812 Mark Murphy Friday, August 5, 2022| § 25.00
F7668 Courtney French Saturday, August 6, 2022| 5 50.00
F7645 Catherine Balltrip Sunday, August 7, 2022| 5 50.00
10813 John & Debbie Paulus Monday, August 8, 2022 §  25.00
7416 Andy Gest Tuesday, August 9, 2022| $ 25.00
7854 Martin Crespin Wednesday, August 10, 2022 § 25.00
77709 Claire Aune Thursday, August 11, 2022| $ 100.00
A0738 Mancy Gramy-Maggard Friday, August 12, 2022| 5 25.00
10683 Ben Reil Saturday, August 13, 2022| 5 50.00
3910 Suzanne Bradeen Sunday, August 14, 2022| $ 50.00
H0623 Jeremy Flowers Monday, August 15, 2022 § 25.00
7695 Lee Brooks Tuesday, August 16, 2022 § 25.00
F7604 Lovona Maple Wednesday, August 17, 2022| §  25.00
6402 Scott kukuk Thursday, August 18, 2022| $ 25.00
5641 Marcie Morgan Friday, August 19, 2022| 5 25.00
7202 Cindy Wyszynski Saturday, August 20, 2022| 5 50.00
8890 Katie Kenner Sunday, August 21, 2022 5 50.00
10850 Brandon McElhinney Monday, August 22, 2022 § 25.00
7413 Louisa Gest Tuesday, August 23, 2022 5  25.00
5406 Molly Nielsen Wednesday, August 24, 2022| §  25.00
643 Jim Maple Thursday, August 25, 2022| $ 25.00
"3607 Bob Knorr Friday, August 26, 2022| 5 25.00
%1711 Andrew Geisler 11l Saturday, August 27, 2022| $ 50.00
7214 Ken Vann Sunday, August 28, 2022 5  50.00
7700 Catherine Balltrip Monday, August 29, 2022 § 25.00
9546 Denny Rodemacker Tuesday, August 30, 2022 $§ 25.00
‘9402 Randy Brooks Wednesday, August 31, 2022| §  25.00




